VXI HF Receiver EM 010  7
Specifications
Frequency
Frequency range 10 kHz to 30 MHz
(10 kHz to 1.5 MHz with reduced specs)
300 Hz to 60 kHz via separate input
(optional)
Frequency spacing 1 Hz

3) Frequency spacing between intermodulated signals ≥30 kHz.
VXI HF Receiver EM 010  9
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
VXI HF Receiver EM010 4055.0008.03
VXI Mainframe GX400VM 4056.9509.02
VXI Controller GX400VC 4056.9896.02
VXI Platform Software GX400PS 4057.0305.02
Tuner Software to control
VXI HF Receivers EM010 GX400RX 4056.9209.02
LF Receiver (option)
300 Hz to 60 kHz EM010LF 4055.0014.02
Certified Environmental System
ISO 14001